LZ0000149270

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
rtified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Office Use Only



900348996429

RECEIVED
JUL 2 7 2020

07/28/20--01017--002 **43.75

2020 SEP -2 PH 7: 48
SEALLARASSLE FL

D. BRUCE OCT 16 2020 September 20, 2020

ADAM SZASZ 1907 PEACHTREE BLVD ST. CLOUD, FL 34769

SUBJECT: RESCUE PAINTING & PRESSURE WASHING, LLC

Ref. Number: L20000149270

We have received your document for RESCUE PAINTING & PRESSURE WASHING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Letter Number: 320A0001794

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II 2020 SEP -2 PH 7: 1,8

COVER LETTER

P: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
BJECT: Resc	ve Painting & Name of Lim	Pressure Washin	19, LLC	
	amendment and fec(s) are sub			
ase return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Adan	Name of Person		
		Firm/Company		
	1907	Peachtree Blu	<u>d</u>	
	<u>Saint</u> rescue pai	Cloud FL 3 City/State and Zip Code Oting - Pressure to be used for Juture numual report notif	<u>19769</u> zwashing o gr	nail.com
		_	fication)	
r further information co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:	2021 SE0 Ti	
Adam Sz. Name of	AS 7_ Person	at (<u>407</u>) <u>697 -</u> Area Code Daytime	1319 PART PROPERTY AND SEP -2	
:losed is a check for the	e following amount:		PH 7:	Ö
\$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Ree. — Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
Mailina Addrass		Street Address:		

):

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rescue Painting & Pain	ressure Washing, LLC vasit now appears on our records.)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company vorida document number <u>L20000149270</u>	were filed on 6/1/2020 and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	
ter new principal offices address, if applicable: cincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Company, the designation little of the abbreviation little.
ter new mailing address, if applicable: ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u> </u>
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office acent and/or the new registered office address here:	Idress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address

v Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

reby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the visions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ng filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability upany has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

GR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member

<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
y BR	Adam J Szasz	1907 Peachtree Blud	OF Add
		Saint Cloud FL 3476	24 □Remove
			[] Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		TALLARASSET STATES	☐Change
			Remoy'd
		Г	r, co
			□Remove
			□Change
			
			□Remove
			□Change

amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Article IV: The name and address of
persons) authorized to manage LLC:
Adam J Szasz 1907 Peachtree Blud
Saint Cloud, FL 34769
Article V: The effective date for this
limited Liability Company shall be: 5/27/20
SECTAA
Ifective date, if other than the date of filing:
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the is filed,
ated October 10th 2020
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Adam Szasz Typed or printed name of signee
Typed or printed name of signee

lf